

Abstract of cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

1st Final

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. clearing & grubbing road land		do			
amt = 0.33 hect				P-①	
item - ① @ Rs 565				26.51	
				= Rs	18654
2. Scarifying Existing Bituminous surface		do			
		309.325			
amt = 309.38 m ²				P-①	
item - ② @ Rs 18.47				= Rs	5714
③ const. of subgrade					

④ earthen shoulder		do			
amt = 1320 m ³				P-①	
item - ③ @ Rs 221.17				= Rs	291944
④ const. of granular subbase		do			
amt = 169.42 m ³				P-②	
item - ④ @ Rs 1425.90				= Rs	241576
⑤ WBM gr-II		do			
amt = 77.10 m ³				P-②	
item - ⑤ @ Rs 2165.89				= Rs	166990

724878 =

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ WBM gr	-III				
do					
ent =	466	163	m ³	P-③	
item - ⑥	@ Rs	2118.67			
		= Rs			98764
⑦ Prime coat					
do					
ent =	5840	50	m ²	P-③	
item - ⑦	@ Rs	55.71			
		= Rs			32705
					Rs 32537
⑧ Tack coat					
do					
ent =	5840	50	m ²		
P-③ item - ⑧					
@ Rs	18.98	=	Rs		1108532
⑨ Patch work over WBM					
using mix seal surface					
miss - do					
ent =	5840	50	m ²	P-④	
item - ⑨	@ Rs	216.62			
		= Rs			1265169
⑩ Tack coat					
do					
ent =	5840	50	m ²	P-⑦	
item - ⑩	@ Rs	15.82			
		= Rs			92397
					3506317 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) SDBC					
11 Providing 8 layering					
semicourse bituminous					
concrete					
— do —					
amt = 146.012 m ³					
P- (4) item - (10)					
@ Rs 11555.56/m ³ = Rs					1687250
(12) const. of plain cement					
12 concrete pavement					
— do —					
amt = 60 m ³					
P- (4)					
item - (11)					

@ Rs 5500.03/m ³ = Rs	330002 =
(13) kilometer stone	
— do —	
(i) km stone	
13 amt = 3 NO. P- (4)	
item - 12 (i) 12 (i)	
@ Rs 2059.55 = Rs	6179 =
(ii) 200 m stone	
14 amt = 7 NO. P- (4)	
item - 12 (ii)	
@ Rs 636.35 = Rs	4454 =
(14) Retro-reflectorised	
traffic signs	
— do —	
(i) 600mm equilateral	
16 triangle	
amt = 10 NO. P- (4)	
item - 13 (i) @ Rs 3535.45 =	
Continuation	
Rs 35355 =	
5569557 =	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600 mm circular board					
ent = 2 No. P- (4)					
ctm - 13 (ii)					
@ Rs 4726.14	2			Rs	9452=
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular board					
do					
ent = 4 No. P- (5)					
ctm - 13 (iii)					
@ Rs 4604.25	2			Rs	18417=

(15) Road marking					
(15) Planting of trees by the road side					
do					
ent = 78 No. P- (5)					
ctm - (14) @ Rs 981.94					
MD - Rs					76591=
(16) Road marking on B.T surface					
do					
ent = 326 m ² P- (5)					
ctm - (15) @ Rs 721.66					
				Rs	235261=
(17) Road marking on CC portion					
do					
ent = 20 m ² P- (5)					
ctm - (16) @ Rs 752.44					
				Rs	15049=

Continuation

59243272

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Providing & fixing of typical masonry informatory sign board do					
amt = 3 No. P- (5)					
itm - (17) @ Rs 9401.44					
				2 Rs	28204.
(19) Laying cement concrete pipe HP-3 do					
amt = 40 Rm P- (5)					
itm - (18)					

				@ Rs 723.49 = Rs	289402
(20) Boundary stones do					
amt = 19 No. P- (5)					
itm - (19) @ Rs 549 =					
				Rs	104312

(21) Brick masonry work in cement mortar do					
amt = 17.28 m ² P- (6)					
itm - (20) @ Rs 5753.07					
				= Rs	99413

(22) Plastering with cement mortar do					
amt = 264.96 m ² P- (6)					
itm - (21) @ Rs 143.84 =					
				Rs	38112

Continuation

61294272

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) Painting two coats on new concrete surface					
do					
amt = 264.96 m ² P-6					
ctm - (22) + amt = 13.260 m ²					
P-7 ctm - (27)					
= 264.96 + 13.260					
= 278.22 m ²					
@ Rs 103.40 = Rs 28768=					
(24) Earthwork in excavation for foundation					
do					
amt = 29.798 m ³					
P-6 ctm - (23)					
@ Rs 325.64 = Rs 9703=					
(25) Providing m-15 PCC as levelling course					
do					
amt = 2.962 m ³ P-6					
ctm - (24) + amt = 27.655 m ³					
P-7 ctm - (25)					
= 2.962 + 27.655					
= 30.617 m ³ @ Rs 4308.95					
= Rs 131927					

6299825=

Continuation

BF 62998252

[illegible]

material statement

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Roy

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① E/W = ⁴⁴⁵⁴² 1349.79 ⁸³³ 8 m					44542
② stone metal = ⁶⁰²⁰¹² 868.735 ^{X150} m					130310
③ local sand = ⁵⁹⁸⁷² 86.402 ^{X150} m					12960
④ stone screening = ⁹¹⁷⁸² 132.441 ^{X150} m					19866
⑤ coarse sand = ³¹⁷²² 45.77 ^{X150} m					6866
⑥ Bitumen emulsion (SS-1) = 4.93939 MT					
⑦ Bitumen emulsion (RS-1) = 2.90355 MT					
⑧ Bitumen material Vg-10 = 27.0566 MT					
⑨ stone crushed aggregate = ²⁵⁴²⁰² 366.8271 ^{X150} m					54923
⑩ Bricks = ³⁹² 8640 ^{X452} No.					389
⑪ Processed waste plastic = ¹⁰⁸⁴⁵¹² 0.8877 ²⁶⁹⁹⁵⁸² MT					
G Singh 20/10/23 JE 27/10/23 AE					

Continuation



